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81 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Red Man Jones 640 New New 14.722 1D -1 604$     

271 LaRae Smith Barnsdall OK Randis Effort 6181 23572 14.767 1D -2 517$     
233 Dalene Schober mountain grove MO Little Honory Streak 14.838 1D -3  $     431 
38 Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar 13351 14.856 1D -4 345$     

225 Lynsay North Eldridge MO Whistlewhileyoustreak 7527 15.031 1D -5 259$     
157 Dalene Schober Mtn Grove MO TBarJ A Pinch of Salt 3620 15.082 1D -6 201$     
301 Camrin Sellers SL Pistol Packin Perks 15.101 1D -7 172$     
267 Keri Ely Garden City MO LE Brown Bomber 71 15.118 1D -8 144$     
207 Mandy Griffith VInita OK Seis Lil Prissy 6962 R26718P 15.130 1D -9 115$     
101 Jordan Vickery Wellsville KS Gold Dashing Henry 15.164 1D -10 86$        
13 Cherie Carter Maramec OK Flo N Dash 5423 22774P 15.174  
5 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Emma Gonna Fly 640 New New 15.180

261 Mandy Griffith VInita OK Running for Honor 6962 R26718P 15.198
163 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 4874 15.231 2D-1 507$     
173 Abigail Lewis Clinton MO Cajo H Misty Moon 10882 15.243 2D-2 434$     
139 Megan Lundy Greenfield MO Millie Merada 15.252 2D-3 362$     
110 Mandy Griffith VInita OK Helen Load The Kids 6962 R26718P 15.265 2D-4 289$     
281 Payton Burton Atlanta Ks Reminics Plain Jane 15.269 2d- 5/6 193$     
193 Audrey Wooden Maryville MO Dedicated To Sugar 8762 15.269 2d- 5/6 193$     
172 Katlyn Bullard Augusta KS EZ Dont Mean Sleazy 15.270 2d -7 145$     
341 Camrin Sellers Chester Cstar 15.272 2d -8 121$     
186 Katie Bockman Reeds Spring MO Go Deck The Holly 805 15.275 2d -9 96$        
237 Kaley Wilkerson Montgomery City MO Glass of firewater 14058 15.279 2d -10 72$        
314 Amy Neal Tulsa Ok Dash Ta Rio 15.291
222 Cali Reading Lebanon MO Cisco Trouble 14157 15.315
245 Brittany Nevius Spring Hill KS Marlin James 15.317
18 Allison Thompson Columbia MO HB High Five 15.335

304 Kaley Wilkerson Montgomery City MO KN Busy Being Fabulous 15.344
216 Macy Michel Nixa MO Beaus Two Tuity 15.347
320 Holly Degonia Diamond mo Miss T 15.365
89 Jessica Beck Pauls Valley OK Shesa French charm 6112 27174 17007 15.379

138 Piper Steele Clever MO Pistol 15.399
52 Keri Ely Garden City MO Streak Of Frosty Bid 71 15.406

322 Sami Milburn Arcade KS Fiddlin Cajo 15.417
21 Ellie Owens   Three Bugs Speedin 4825 15.424

340 Bailey Stuva Willard Mo Blue Booms Playgun 15.424
62 STACY ONEY CREIGHTON MO FIREBUG JAG 1969 17140 15.427

279 Erin Miller Knox City MO Streakin Fling Bug 15.471
108 Brittany Lowary Montreal MO A Streaking Okey 5488 15.475
334 Tiffany Newton GB Honeysmoke 15.491
196 Janie Biggs California MO Stuck in 1992 15.492
208 Tara Holland Pittsburg KS Miss Ichi Wood 15.497
241 Chloe King Silver Snappy Six 190 15.504
50 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Star Dude Blackie 640 New New 15.507
12 Sheri Yoder Carthage MO Inseperado 6310 15.507

218 Carla Vansandt Harrison AR Zevis eye opener 244 15.515
10 Brenna Hurt Moberly MO Cash Mere 15.516

321 Lori Kleier Clever MO Oklahoma Josey 15.524
226 Lindy Minor Lone Jack MO Euchees Lil Frenchy 14699 J27406A 15.525
259 Stephanie Swope Clearwater KS Dustin off smoke 15.526
278 Tamela Dighero Carthage MO Fist Full of Money 15.530
284 Cheyenne King Alva OK Nitty Gritty Nancy 15.535
98 STACY ONEY CREIGHTON MO DOCS BLAZING JET 1969 17140 15.550

103 Dalene Schober mountain grove MO Streakin Six Guy 15.554
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270 Emma Allen Knob Noster MO PJ Seventy Five 11482 15.564
152 Susan Wesley Silex MO Gun Smoke Tomkat 8812 1823 not sure 15.565
142 Jennifer Gundy Walker MO RH Kool Drift Money 5084 15.619
269 Riley Mckinnis Lone Jack MO Chasin a Runaway 9893 19023 15.634
305 Bailey Stuva Willard Mo Bondi 4866 21372 15.655
154 Brittany Nevius Spring Hill KS Pretty Girl Swagg 15.665
251 Allison Lemka Highstar Appeal 9362 15.676

1 Jordyn Inman   PJs Dusty Chant 7352 15.678
6 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 12380 15.681

74 Gini Barnett Waverly MO Kaweahs Cash 12318 16115 15.703
195 Tia Moore Granby MO Jazzin Jetolena 7556 15.710
94 Taylor Thompson Rosalia KS Jake’s Obviously Dun 15902 15.715

198 STEPHANIE HARMON HOLDEN MO MUDDER TUCKER 3419 15.718
227 Clara Morris Odessa MO One Slick Contender 15.718
310 Kristi Coker Holden Mo Fancy Don't Let me down 15.729 3d-1 409$     
175 Nicole Silvey Cole Camp MO Dab the Bug in Fire 12322 15.740 3d-2 351$     
76 BETSY FRAZIER CLEVELAND MO Justa Reya Sunshine 8992 15.755 3d-3 292$     
32 Meleigh Bradberry Lathrop MO TQ Show me the Money 15.769 3d-4 234$     

131 Taylor Hollenberg Columbia MO French Cut Fame 7352 15.779 3d-5 175$     
316 Payton Burton Atlanta Ks Charcoal Cadillac 15.787 3d-6 136$     
333 Jordan Adams Lamar Mo Chesters Lucy 15.790 3d-7/8 107$     
206 Mackenzie Crow ASBURY MO Katina Sun Frost 15096 15.790 3d-7/8 107$     
129 Alycia Morgan Montanas Dashin Perks 8550 15.792 3d -9 78$        
77 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 180 15.811 3d- 10 58$        
78 Devyn Sears Salisbury MO Got Dimples 15.812
14 Chelsey Thomas Nixa MO One Sweet Diva 15.822
92 Veronica Baldwin Sarcoxie MO Sassy Black Label 6616 15.824

254 Susan Wesley Silex MO Keep Thinkin Bull 8812 1823 not sure 15.834  
263 Debra Lindsey Fulton MO Rebas Joy 12419 15.839
288 Paige Walters Parker Ks Go On Rowdy 15.846
180 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dat Famous Sterling 640 Yes Yes 15.851
202 samantha headley lebanon MO Gypsy 10810 15.858
276 Kristen Delaney Rose Ok Dimples Little Arrow 15.859
61 Becky Clark Pleasant Plains AR Wuz Up Now 13039 15.861

145 Audriana Hicks Winona MO KN Fabulous Win 15.881
274 Ari-Anna Flynn Charleston AR Toby's Poco Misterio 2283 22422 15.889
27 Bella Del Chiaro Fort Scott KS Dun It Darn It unsure 15.894

294 LaRae Smith Barnsdall OK Six Pack of Firewater 15.895
4 Amy Ruggeri Saddlebrooke MO BCR Red Hot Rosie 6011 15.896

272 Kellandra Phillips Troup TX Lily’s Rowdy Info 7443 15.898
2 Brooke Lauhoff Marceline MO Tj little sugar 15.902

49 Baylee Oney Fort Scott KS GuysSweetCashMoney 6206 15.912
37 STACY ONEY CREIGHTON MO G SIX FLO RIDA 1969 17140 15.915

231 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 13616 15105 15.923
82 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 12380 15.947

130 Kristin Dodd Shelbina MO Streakin Diablo 14534 15.959
300 Sydney Louderback Nixa MO Taylor's Ricky Lady 15.960
290 Ralene Neal Tulsa OK VR Sheza Holy Roller 15.977
113 Bailey Quimby Springfield MO Zans Easy Ribbon 15284 15.983
107 Tami Hentz Carney OK Valentine Xpress 15.990
16 Susan Corbello Kingsville MO Frenchmans Whiz 7449 16.003

308 Ari-Anna Flynn Charleston AR Cardi 16.010
40 Charmaine Miller Seymour MO Bootyfuel 454 20558a 16.014
11 Baylee Oney Fort Scott KS AR Starship Pilot 6206 16.015
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221 Sydney Louderback Nixa MO Jillian Jones 14581 16.022
280 Liza Mueller Wellsville Ks Ace of Arts 16.025
174 Gary Seidel Moberly MO Chico Hills 16.046
268 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 180 16.051
342 Paige Walters Parker Ks SF Four Bonnie 16.060
331 Jackie Brand Harrison AR Chex 16.072
29 Becky Clark Pleasant Plains AR Jose's Final Cash 13039 16.073

257 Laurie Crane Miller MO Moons fancy glo 16.083
291 Lisa Wilson Neosho MO Maters Feature 16.092
162 Madison Osterhout Eureka Springs AR Sunandmoonqueen 15350 16.118
20 Luke Hollenberg Columbia MO Louisiana Blue Rose 14058 16.122

190 Kimber Turner Dadeville MO Stewie Dis Mofo 4411 16.123
275 Patty Fanning Bronaugh MO ` 16.127
219 Tammy Tichenor WHEATON MO Heavens Advantage 501 16.143
317 Bella Fulks California MO Vegas 16.145
229 Julee Nibarger Chillicothe MO Legend N Progress 7415 16.145
165 Jessica Staus Hughesville MO Gotta Have Tequila 12324 16.147
194 Megan Wehmeyer Rocheport MO Streaker 11014 16.157

8 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Zan Risky Twist 16.158
59 Allison Thompson Columbia MO One Frosty CoolOffer 16.165
90 Callie Schenker Halfway MO High Cat Pocus 4861 16.172

171 Ari-Anna Flynn Charleston AR Rosin Up Cowboy 2283 22422 16.179
327 Ralene Neal Tulsa OK Priceless Corona 16.187
109 shelby weitman Lacgyne KS classicobreeze 16.190
338 Kaley Wilkerson Montgomery City MO Fly N Frenchmen 16.192
244 Suzy Lozeau Fair Grove MO Sunny CS Pacific Rim 14357 16.230 4d-1 312$     
68 Amy Owens   Rusty Kettles 4825 16.239 4d-2 268$     

328 Andee Jo Haden Bentonville Ar Chipmunk 16.249 4d-3 223$     
158 Taylor Crawford Eureka Springs AR Miracle Brownies 5759 16.267 4d- 4/5  $     156 
132 Michelle Hamilton Windsor MO Bullets Kiowa Kid 4960 17114 16.267 4d- 4/5 156$     
203 Yvonne Honerkamp Ava MO Justa Diggin Panther 13461 19044 16.270 4d-6 104$     
23 Mary Sue Nolke Brunswick MO Talk About Dimples 571 16.293 4d-7 89$        

150 Susie Bridges Pleasant Hill MO Im Dalton 19102 16.325 4d-8 74$        
177 Nicole Kimbrough Peace Valley MO Oak Is Special 6951 16.336 4d-9 59$        
323 Tracy Lloyd Exeter Mo Sera Blondie 16.339 4d-10 23$        
65 Bethany Moon Chilhowee MO NFS HIGH ON JUDY TWO 16.339

212 Samantha Owens Thayer MO Cadi 14137 16.346
96 Becky Clark Pleasant Plains AR GK Shalena 13039 16.356

178 Debra Lindsey Fulton MO Firecracker AB Alley 12419 16.358
286 Ginlee Kinsey Tulsa Ok Snook at the French Girl 16.359
209 Emma Stewart Bolivar MO Kirby 16.418  
147 Tracey Lease Republic MO Brookstone Beauty 13171 16.420  
136 Lucy England Stilwell KS Lola 15323 16.434  
199 Ashley Sharp Stilwell KS Little Rudy Vegas 7757 16.445  
335 Laura Carlin Neosho MO Buckshot 16.446  
160 Bruce Ludwig Troy MO Blue Moon Blazing 6078 16.447  
17 Gini Barnett Waverly MO Pretty Bayou Flower 12318 16115 16.458
3 Bridget Mason Garden City MO Dominators Poco 15890 16.458
7 Alesia Harlan winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 6792 16.474

93 Sonya Boyd Edwards MO Sugar G Booger 11903 17243 16.482
220 Taylor Jones Neosho MO Angels FannyPac 16.507
46 Kristen Smith Springfield MO Cimarron Packingiron 10577 16.512

123 Shannpn Litts Paola KS Rooster 14955 19004 16.562
297 Tabby Pierce Welch Ok RAB First O Lena 16.563
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287 Mikki Sawyer Fort Scott KS Streakology 16.565
192 Jennifer Medbery Warrenton MO Hasta Be Champagne 13712 16.583
197 Tracy Mays Nevada MO Chesters Breeze 1547 16.598
55 Ashlyn Russell New Cambria MO Selling Juliet 16.615

292 Kristin Dodd Shelbina MO Grady 16.616
140 Cassie Vickery Wellsville KS Birthday Buggin Six 16.618
289 Rhonda Henderson Midway AR Spin 3 Ta Fame 16.624
265 Leslie Cox Fair Grove MO CC Lady Tarkus 7567 16.625
56 Desi Gray Excelsior Springs MO Lena's Little Shine 16.628

111 Taylor Jones Neosho MO Jess For Martha 16.629
24 Victoria Haynes Strafford MO Terri’s Sarge 9251 18153 16.637
83 Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO French Smoke 1218 16202 16.644

185 Kayla Morgan Archie MO Blue Angel Sunrise 16.706
47 Rita Campbell Dixon MO Siemens Prissey Perks 447 16.717

298 Kristen Delaney Rose Ok Smooth Gun 16.719
43 Bailey Ford Weatherby MO ICE 16.720
19 Jennifer Ramaeker Lone Jack MO Piney River Kim 10607 16.737 5d-1 215$     

256 Emily Frampton Ava MO Fancy Baldy Boonsmal 16.745 5d-2 184$     
97 Victoria Haynes Strafford MO SFQH Zana Bailey 9251 18153 16.780 5d-3 154$     

247 Madison Osterhout Eureka Springs AR Viper 15350 16.919 5d-4 123$     
41 Penny Toalson Sedalia MO Honor Surprise 12321 16.927 5d-5 92$        

169 Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 4259 16.937 5d-6 72$        
99 Bailey Ford Weatherby MO Peanut 16.955 5d-7 61$        

236 Ashley Phillips Flitsabouttohitthefan 8550 16.963 5d-8 51$        
217 Carley Parker California MO Sugar N Leo Girl 16.997 5d-9 41$        
302 Jaycee Bayless Carthage MO Jacks lucky bartender 17.001 5d-10 31$        
215 DeShaya Downum Clever MO Dinky 17.011
33 KATHY TIPTON Walnut grove MO APACHE JOE BROWN 17.069

246 Kelly King Walker MO Jessiesgottabefamous 17.077
164 Ally Odom Greenwood MO Miss Foxy Brown 17.085
28 Nicole Silvey Cole Camp MO Aliven Flying 17.168  

232 Dirk Mays Nevada MO Seranades Reason 12260 17.175
64 Jordan Bonham Springfield MO Dry Docks Hi Jacked 17.241

133 Harlee Williams Fulton MO Shesa Wild Cat 14622 17.247
86 Cathy Pepper Salem MO I’m Special 1612 17.264

149 Valerie Gonzalez Hillsboro MO Quincy Blue Hancock 9841 17.284
168 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 17.302
189 Miranda Goetz Cole Camp MO Muddy River Stiltz 15443 17.315
36 Kayla Spieckermann Madison MO Twisted and Tame 15827 17.319
60 Pennie Burton Mound City KS Secret Dream Dance 17.355
73 Kaye Manning Harrisonville MO Smokin Ready To Fire 14486 18099 17.373

239 Emma Trotter Archie MO Midnight 17.421
115 Jasmine Ruckman Kansas City MO Poco Dun Diamonds 17.504
296 Liza Mueller Wellsville Ks Izzy 17.525
303 Katelynn Forbus Lockwood Mo Skipa Heart 17.561
318 Josie Browning Dusty 17.587
155 Kenda Fenix Neosho MO cowboysandfirewater 3331 17.785
69 Sandy Jenkins Farmington MO Pistolslittlebucks 17.887
15 Susan Bailey Sedalia MO Texas Fame In Motion 13110 17.890

191 Cheyenne Willis ava MO Go Feature Jess Go 15622 17.916
57 Linda Nemeth Tater 17.917

329 Tyler Dubs Honey 18.007
35 Shanna Kennedy Garden City MO Firewater Fajita 15859 19062 18.013

182 Janice Worley Waverly KS Anna’s Silver Sage 4492 18182 18.148
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102 Julee Nibarger Chillicothe MO Dat Rockin Hota 7415 18.481
315 Shalana Hall Springfield MO Brave 18.560
67 Averi Smith Yellville AR Major 18.656

167 Misty Eastep Tontitown AR Lady Crest Olena 8727 18.865
75 Cherie Carter Maramec OK Wickedroyal 5423 22774P 19.001

146 Ciara Maddox Harrisonville MO Corona 19.143
188 Raegan Stites Neosho MO Frenchman’s Moonfrost 15406 20.179
336 Jami Cramer Sedalia MO Zans Go Easy 20.407
312 April Yeager Mt Vernon Mo Yawl Top This 21.428
238 Amy Marchant Elm Springs AL ST Rumor Has It 7549 21.450
151 Elizabeth Eason Nixa Mo Topless in the Pool 15551 21.776
84 Chelsey Thomas Nixa MO Dunits Got Pep 22.796
31 LaRae Smith Barnsdall OK Talk In Chex 805 23.761
39 Kandy Abernathy   Brakes R Optional NT

204 Emma Allen Knob Noster MO Dozin Firewater 11482 nt
293 McKayla Alliston Alva OK Playing with Chex nt
148 Josh Andrews Dash for Perks Baby 4468 nt
273 Josh Andrews Belle 4468 nt
264 Jessica BAILEY Fayette MO Fancy nt
25 Randi Battson Sedalia MO Muddy River Anvil NT
9 Jessica Beck Pauls Valley OK Peaches six speed 6112 27174 17007 NT

48 Jessica Beck Pauls Valley OK Onewildcincodemayo 6112 27174 17007 NT
135 Candace Bowman Garnett KS Drifting Firewater 4491 18181 NT
260 Candace Bowman Garnett KS Docs Silver Bar 4491 18181 nt
262 Jackie Brand Harrison AR Horse 1 4866 21372 nt
248 Susie Bridges Pleasant Hill MO Jackie Bee Duck pending 19102 NT
161 Teresa Bruce Welch OK AcresPlayboyHickory ??? nt
337 Payton Burton Atlanta Ks BB NT
153 Susie Busse Troy MO Howdy and Adios 15472 nt
235 Debbie Calcote Pryor OK Lucky nt
283 Becky Canaday Fort Scott Ks Double Shawne nt
277 Laura Carlin Neosho MO Bay Go Bye Bye nt
285 Kaylee Carlin Neosho MO Ike nt
258 Landon Coker Fair Grove MO Baby nt
183 Samantha Cope Harrison AR Rose Cut Diamond 9350 nt
253 Samantha Cope Harrison AR Red Diamond Rose 9350 NT
63 Bella Del Chiaro Fort Scott KS Packin To Get Lucky unsure NT

295 Sheila Ellis Carthage Mo Mr Dash Wood nt
126 Nicole Evans Miami OK Creek NT
105 Ari-Anna Flynn Charleston AR Last Quick Time 2283 22422 NT
339 Katelynn Forbus Lockwood Mo Heeza Solid Haida nt
224 Shelbi Foster Rockville MO Zans Yellow Gunner nt
159 Emily Frampton Ava MO Monty nt
299 Taylor Gundy Nevada Mo GGG Playboy Lil Ricky nt
117 samantha headley lebanon MO Wes Texas 10810 NT
141 Mark Hollenberg Thompson MO Ice City 9894 nt
179 Taylor Hollenberg Columbia MO VF Hold All Stones 7352 nt
143 Aubrey Howard Windsor MO Coco 17115 nt
80 Shanna Kennedy Garden City MO Dees Fancy Smith 15859 19062 NT

223 Nicole Kimbrough Peace Valley MO JC Shake Em Up Perry 6951 nt
266 Paige LaBlank Webb City MO CC Short Bar 11019 nt
309 Malyta Lafferty Neosho MO Gotta Beg for Money nt
156 Brooka Landrith Bartlett KS Mickeys Lil Booger nt
22 Katy Lee SEYMOUR MO Oakie Wagner 13145 NT
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87 Katy Lee SEYMOUR MO Preachin Dude I ain't 13145 NT
240 Stacy LeRosen Freeman MO JS Friday Night Shiner 15126 10975 nt
228 Abigail Lewis Clinton MO Laicos Special Kitty 10882 nt
119 Lexi Lindsey Winona MO Boots NT
42 Taylor Love Miller MO Killian N Corona NT

137 Cora Lowary Montreal MO Cowboys Oakie Lass 12802 NT
176 Brittany Lowary Montreal MO Special Elle 5488 nt
118 Bruce Ludwig Troy MO Streak N Stoli 6078 NT
125 Raechel Lukowski Greenwood KS A Smart Bar Chic 15086 NT
187 Louise lynn Oswego KS Senorita Merada nt
144 Kate Maloney Winslow AR Sheza special scamp 15722 nt
311 Miranda Mammen Chillicothe MO Sonnys Fancy Dee Bar nt
255 sherri mason Fairview MO KT Monte Walsh nt
104 Riley Mckinnis Lone Jack MO Luck is a factor 9893 19023 NT
184 Riley Mckinnis Lone Jack MO Hollywood Hitman 9893 19023 nt
306 Sami Milburn Arcade KS Hemi nt
326 Erin Miller Knox City MO Shakin the Bullion nt
26 Cheryl Mitten Hollister MO Boogers Sadie Bar 14256 NT

234 Kayla Morgan Archie MO Choctaw nt
71 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Jack of all kings NT

243 Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Yo Poco Only one pep 14662 nt
214 CeeAnna Munoz Tulsa OK Alive N Bootlegging 4468 nt
44 Karen Nielsen Lousiburg KS Special Zippendale 9597 NT

211 Ally Odom Greenwood MO Ram Jam nt
88 Baylee Oney Fort Scott KS Perks Amox 6206 NT
95 Amy Owens  Pure D Gold Streak NT

242 Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo 13100 17030 nt
70 Chelsea Pillar Columbus KS Drstreakinbricks 15895 NT

313 Josie Potter Mt Vernon Mo Three Lanes to Fame nt
230 Bailey Quimby Springfield MO Smooth Perk 15284 nt
79 Melanie Riggs Harrisonville MO Jae Bar Hancock 11238 NT

122 Shelby Rogers Yellville AR Dozer NT
58 Toni Sanders Centertown MO Quick Ojos Grande 6996 NT

325 Mikki Sawyer Fort Scott KS Bitter Chocolate nt
85 Nanette Schneider Columbia MO Cartels Fling 7845 NT

116 Nanette Schneider Columbia MO Take Another Shot 7845 NT
193 Katelyn Schulz Madison KS Cougerland Lassie 15836 nt
121 Emma Seidel Moberly MO Sonny Bit o Bully 13394 NT
170 Rachel Seidel MOBERLY MO Rosies Makin Memories 10316 nt
134 Ashley Sharp Stilwell KS Snowwhite Skyline 7757 NT
91 Andrea Smith Yellville AR Lager 7825 NT

106 LaRae Smith Barnsdall OK Jetomatic Nick 6181 23572 NT
181 LaRae Smith Barnsdall OK Titan Shining Q 6181 23572 nt
100 Kayla Spieckermann Madison MO Feathers A Flying 15827 NT
30 Jen Stacey   Fame and Roses NT

127 Kristin Steele Clever MO Sara Cat NT
72 Shanna Tharp Bluffs IL King 14346 NT

201 Teresa Thompson Republic MO TF Starbuck 14190 nt
252 Trae Thompson Republic MO Neat Fat Cat 15818 NT
34 Jordan Todd WRIGHT CITY MO Gone to Extreme NT
54 Jennifer TODD WRIGHT CITY MO Playin Nothin NT

250 Kimber Turner Dadeville MO Artistic Signature 4411 nt
324 DeeDee Ulrich Galena Mo OJ nt
307 Amanda Undrehill Mt. Home AR Jewels Squeakin By nt
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45 jenn van booven PORTLAND MO Intrinsic Oakes NT
319 Amy Ward Wichita ks LWR Born to Run nt
112 Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Lil Two Rey 10975 NT
205 Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Genuine Wicked Chick 10975 nt
249 Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO RB Fire N The Bar 10975 nt n
53 Megan Wehmeyer Rocheport MO JessaDashinTrois 7469 NT

120 Samantha Williams Fulton MO Chico is Famous 14621 NT
124 Kayla Wilson My Spanish Razzle Dazzle 11014 NT
66 Penny Wood DeSoto MO Smooth Dancing Dioc 450 NT

166 Audrey Wooden Maryville MO Litas Sun Freckles 8762 nt
330 Jayla Wortman Neosho MO Yawls Flash nt
332 Jean Wortman Neosho MO Yawls Royal Flash nt
213 Jackie Jo Young Eureka Springs AR Fern nt
51 DUMMY DUMMY SPOT SCR

200 Lucy England Stilwell KS Diamond Rock Design 15323 scr
128 Rodawn Minor Lone Jack MO Euchees French Kiss 7498 SCR
114 SCR
282 scr



HI PT?F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
x Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar 14.856 1d-1 183.00$  

Jordan Vickery Wellsville KS Gold Dashing Henry 15.164 1d-2 110.00$  
x Abigail Lewis Clinton MO Cajo H Misty Moon 15.243 1d-3 73.00$    

Megan Lundy Greenfield MO Millie Merada 15.252  
x Payton Burton Atlanta Ks Reminics Plain Jane 15.269  
x Cali Reading Lebanon MO Cisco Trouble 15.315  

Piper Steele Clever MO Pistol 15.399 2d-1 159.00$  
Bailey Stuva Willard Mo Blue Booms Playgun 15.424 2d-2 95.00$    
Chloe King Silver Snappy Six 15.504 2d-3 64.00$    
Brenna Hurt Moberly MO Cash Mere 15.516
Lindy Minor Lone Jack MO Euchees Lil Frenchy 15.525

x Emma Allen Knob Noster MO PJ Seventy Five 15.564
Bailey Stuva Willard Mo Bondi 15.655

x Payton Burton Atlanta Ks Charcoal Cadillac 15.787
x Mackenzie Crow ASBURY MO Katina Sun Frost 15.790

x Bella Del Chiaro Fort Scott KS Dun It Darn It 15.894 3d-1 110.00$  
x Sydney Louderback Nixa MO Jillian Jones 16.022 3d-2 66.00$    
x Madison Osterhout Eureka Springs AR Sunandmoonqueen 16.118 3d-3 44.00$    
x Bella Fulks California MO Vegas 16.145
x shelby weitman Lacgyne KS classicobreeze 16.190

x Ginlee Kinsey Tulsa Ok Snook at the French Girl 16.359 4d-1 86.00$    
Tabby Pierce Welch Ok RAB First O Lena 16.563 4d-2 51.00$    

x Ashlyn Russell New Cambria MO Selling Juliet 16.615 4d-3 34.00$    
x Victoria Haynes Strafford MO Terri’s Sarge 16.637
x Emily Frampton Ava MO Fancy Baldy Boonsmal 16.745
x Victoria Haynes Strafford MO SFQH Zana Bailey 16.780
x Madison Osterhout Eureka Springs AR Viper 16.919
x Carley Parker California MO Sugar N Leo Girl 16.997

Jaycee Bayless Carthage MO Jacks lucky bartender 17.001
x DeShaya Downum Clever MO Dinky 17.011
x Jordan Bonham Springfield MO Dry docks hi jacked 17.241
x Harlee Williams Fulton MO Shesa Wild Cat 17.247
x Katelynn Forbus Lockwood Mo Skipa Heart 17.561
x Cheyenne Willis ava MO Go Feature Jess Go 17.916

Tyler Dubs Honey 18.007
Averi Smith Yellville AR Major 18.656

x Raegan Stites Neosho MO Frenchman’s Moonfrost 20.179
x Emma Allen Knob Noster MO Dozin Firewater nt
x Landon Coker Fair Grove MO Baby nt
x Bella Del Chiaro Fort Scott KS Packin To Get Lucky NT
x Emily Frampton Ava MO Monty nt
x Aubrey Howard Windsor MO Coco nt
x Katy Lee SEYMOUR MO Oakie Wagner NT
x Katy Lee SEYMOUR MO Preachin Dude I ain't NT
x Abigail Lewis Clinton MO Laicos Special Kitty nt
x Lexi Lindsey Winona MO Boots NT
x Taylor Love Miller MO Killian N Corona NT
x Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Yo Poco Only one pep nt

Friday Youth 4D - Carnival of Cans - $100 Added
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Shelby Rogers Yellville AR Dozer NT
x Emma Seidel Moberly MO Sonny Bit o Bully NT

Trae Thompson Republic MO Neat Fat Cat NT
Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Genuine Wicked Chick nt
Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO Lil Two Rey NT
Kaylea Weber Sedalia MO RB Fire N The Bar nt

x Jackie Jo Young Eureka Springs AR Fern nt
x Payton Burton Atlanta Ks BB NT
x Jayla Wortman Neosho MO Yawls Flash nt
x Katelynn Forbus Lockwood Mo Heeza Solid Haida nt
x Malyta Lafferty Neosho MO Gotta Beg for Money nt
x Josie Potter Mt Vernon Mo Three Lanes to Fame nt

Jade Durfey Unionville MO Touchdown Seeker SCR



HI POINT? F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
x Dalene Schober mountain grove MO Little Honory Streak 14.838 1d-1 $182
x Lynsay North Eldridge MO Whistlewhileyoustreak 15.031 1d-2 $137
x Camrin Sellers SL Pistol Packin Perks 15.101 1d-3 $91
x Mandy Griffith VInita OK Seis Lil Prissy 15.130 1d-4 $46
x Mandy Griffith VInita OK Running for Honor 15.198   
x Mandy Griffith VInita OK Helen Load The Kids 15.265
x Camrin Sellers Chester Cstar 15.272
x Kaley Wilkerson Montgomery City MO Glass of Firewater 15.279
x Allison Thompson Columbia MO HB High Five 15.335

Holly Degonia Diamond mo Miss T 15.365 2d-1 $158
x Jessica Beck Pauls Valley OK Shesa French charm 15.379 2d-2 $118
x Erin Miller Knox City MO Streakin Fling Bug 15.471 2d-3 $79
x Janie Biggs California MO Stuck in 1992 15.492 2d-4 $39
x Tara Holland Pittsburg KS Miss Ichi Wood 15.497
x Dalene Schober mountain grove MO Streakin Six Guy 15.554
x Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.681
x Kristi Coker Holden Mo Fancy Don't Let me down 15.729

Nicole Silvey Cole Camp MO Dab the Bug in Fire 15.740
x Taylor Hollenberg Columbia MO French Cut Fame 15.779
x Chelsey Thomas Nixa MO One Sweet Diva 15.822
x Debra Lindsey Fulton MO Rebas Joy 15.839 3d-1 $109
x Paige Walters Parker Ks Go On Rowdy 15.846 3d-2 $81
x Kristen Delaney Rose Ok Dimples Little Arrow 15.859 3d-3 $54
x Audriana Hicks Winona MO KN Fabulous Win 15.881 3d-4 $27
x Amy Ruggeri Saddlebrooke MO BCR Red Hot Rosie 15.896
x Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 15.923
x Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 15.947
x Kristin Dodd Streakin Diablo 15.959
x Susan Corbello Kingsville MO Frenchmans Whiz 16.003
x Paige Walters Parker Ks SF Four Bonnie 16.060
x Luke Hollenberg Columbia MO Louisiana Blue Rose 16.122

Jessica Staus Hughesville MO Gotta Have Tequila 16.147
x Megan Wehmeyer Rocheport MO Streaker 16.157
x Allison Thompson Columbia MO One Frosty CoolOffer 16.165
x Callie Schenker Halfway MO High Cat Pocus 16.172
x Taylor Crawford Eureka Springs AR Miracle Brownies 16.267
x Michelle Hamilton Windsor MO Bullets Kiowa Kid 16.267
x Yvonne Honerkamp Ava MO Justa Diggin Panther 16.270
x Samantha Owens Thayer MO Cadi 16.346 4d-1 $84
x Debra Lindsey Fulton MO Firecracker AB Alley 16.358 4d-2 $63
x Alesia Harlan winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 16.474 4d-3 $42
x Jennifer Medbery Warrenton MO Hasta Be Champagne 16.583 4d-4 $21
x Kristin Dodd Grady 16.616
x Leslie Cox Fair Grove MO CC Lady Tarkus 16.625
x Kayla Morgan Archie MO Blue Angel Sunrise 16.706
x Kristen Delaney Rose Ok Smooth Gun 16.719
x Jennifer Ramaeker Lone Jack MO Piney River Kim 16.737
x Ashley Phillips Flitsabouttohitthefan 16.963
x Kayla Spieckermann Madison MO Twisted and Tame 17.319
x Sandy Jenkins Farmington MO Pistolslittlebucks 17.887
x Shanna Kennedy Garden City MO Firewater fajita 18.013
x Shalana Hall Springfield MO Brave 18.560
x Ciara Maddox Harrisonville MO Corona 19.143
x Jami Cramer Sedalia MO Zans Go Easy 20.407
x April Yeager Mt Vernon Mo Yawl Top This 21.428
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HI POINT? F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
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x Chelsey Thomas Nixa MO Dunits Got Pep 22.796
x Randi Battson Sedalia MO Muddy River Anvil NT
x Jessica Beck Pauls Valley OK Onewildcincodemayo NT
x Susie Busse Troy MO Howdy and Adios nt
x Shelbi Foster Rockville MO Zans Yellow Gunner nt
x Mark Hollenberg Thompson MO Ice City nt
x Taylor Hollenberg Columbia MO VF Hold All Stones nt
x Shanna Kennedy Garden City MO Dees fancy Smith NT

Raechel Lukowski Greenwood Mo A Smart Bar Chic NT
x Erin Miller Knox City MO Shakin the Bullion nt
x Kayla Morgan Archie MO Choctaw nt

Karin Nielsen Lewisburg KS Special Zippendale NT
x Ally Odom Greenwood MO Ram Jam nt
x Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo nt
x Melanie Riggs Jae Bar Hancock NT
x Toni Sanders Centertown MO Quick Ojos Grande NT
x Kayla Spieckermann Madison MO Feathers A Flying NT
x Shanna Tharp Bluffs IL King NT
x jenn van booven PORTLAND MO Intrinsic Oakes NT
x Megan Wehmeyer Rocheport MO JessaDashinTrois NT
x Samantha Williams Fulton MO Chico is Famous NT
x Audrey Wooden Maryville MO Litas Sun Freckles nt
x Amy Ward Wichita ks LWR Born to Run nt
x Amanda Undrehill Mt. Home AR Jewels Squeakin By nt
x DeeDee Ulrich Galena Mo OJ nt



HI PT? F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 15.231 1d-1 175$       

x Katie Bockman Reeds Spring MO Go Deck The Holly 15.275 1d-2 105$      
x STACY ONEY CREIGHTON MO FIREBUG JAG 15.427 1d-3 70$         
x Sheri Yoder Carthage MO Inseperado 15.507
x STACY ONEY CREIGHTON MO DOCS BLAZING JET 15.550
x Susan Wesley Silex MO Gun Smoke Tomkat 15.565
x Gini Barnett Waverly MO Kaweahs Cash 15.703

x Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.811 2d-1 152$      
x Veronica Baldwin Sarcoxie MO Sassy Black Label 15.824 2d-2 92$        
x Susan Wesley Silex MO Keep Thinkin Bull 15.834 2d-3 61$        

Becky Clark Pleasant Plains AR Wuz Up Now 15.861
x STACY ONEY CREIGHTON MO G SIX FLO RIDA 15.915
x Ralene Neal Tulsa OK VR Sheza Holy Roller 15.977
x Tami Hentz Carney OK Valentine Xpress 15.990
x Charmaine Miller Seymour MO Bootyfuel 16.014
x Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 16.051
x Jackie Brand Harrison AR Chex 16.072

Becky Clark Pleasant Plains AR Jose's Final Cash 16.073
x Laurie Crane Miller MO Moons fancy glo 16.083
x Kimber Turner Dadeville MO Stewie Dis Mofo 16.123

Tammy Tichenor WHEATON MO Heavens Advantage 16.143
x Julee Nibarger Chillicothe MO Legend N Progress 16.145
x Ralene Neal Tulsa OK Priceless Corona 16.187

x Mary Sue Nolke Brunswick MO Talk About Dimples 16.293 3d-1 105$       
x Susie Bridges Pleasant Hill MO Im Dalton 16.325 3d-2 63$        
x Tracy Lloyd Exeter Mo Sera Blondie 16.339 3d-3 42$         

Becky Clark Pleasant Plains AR GK Shalena 16.356
x Laura Carlin Neosho MO Buckshot 16.446
x Gini Barnett Waverly MO Pretty Bayou Flower 16.458
x Sonya Boyd Edwards MO Sugar G Booger 16.482

Shannpn Litts Paola KS Rooster 16.562
x Rhonda Henderson Midway AR Spin 3 Ta Fame 16.624
x Desi Gray Excelsior Springs MO Lena's Little Shine 16.628
x Lisa Everson Harrisonville MO French Smoke 16.644
x Rita Campbell Dixon MO Siemens Prissey Perks 16.717

Penny Toalson Sedalia MO Honor Surprise 16.927 4d-1 82$        
x KATHY TIPTON Walnut grove MO APACHE JOE BROWN 17.069 4d-2 49$         
x Cathy Pepper Salem MO I’m Special 17.264 4d-3 33$         
x Kaye Manning Harrisonville MO Smokin Ready To Fire 17.373

Kenda Fenix Neosho MO cowboysandfirewater 17.785
Susan Bailey Sedalia MO Texas Fame In Motion 17.890
Linda Nemeth Tater 17.917

x Janice Worley Waverly KS Anna’s Silver Sage 18.148
x Julee Nibarger Chillicothe MO Dat Rockin Hota 18.481
x Candace Bowman Garnett KS Docs Silver Bar nt
x Candace Bowman Garnett KS Drifting Firewater NT
x Jackie Brand Harrison AR Horse 1 nt
x Susie Bridges Pleasant Hill MO Jackie Bee Duck NT
x Teresa Bruce Welch OK AcresPlayboyHickory nt
x Laura Carlin Neosho MO Bay Go Bye Bye nt
x Becky Canaday Fort Scott Ks Double Shawne nt
x Sheila Ellis Carthage Mo Mr Dash Wood nt

sherri mason Fairview MO KT Monte Walsh nt

Friday Senior 4D - Carnival of Cans - $100 Added 
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Teresa Thompson Republic MO TF Starbuck nt

x Kimber Turner Dadeville MO Artistic Signature nt
x Penny Wood DeSoto MO Smooth Dancing Dioc NT
x Bruce Ludwig Troy MO Streak N Stoli NT

Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 SCR
Julia Stoner Leavenworth KS Little Blonde Comet SCR
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